APLISENS GROUP
UNIVERSAL CONTROLLER
WITH TWO ROW DISPLAY
n
n
n
n
n

insulation resistance > 20 MΩ height above sea leve < 2000 m
Ordering procedure
Order example (standard execution):
AR663.B / P / P / S / WA
AR663.B, 1 and 2 relay outputs, output 3 for control SSR (NPN-OC),
analog output 0/4÷20 mA (active), without RS485 and Ethernet interfaces
Output 1, 2, 3 Code
relay P
SSR *** S
Interfece RS * Code
interfece RS485 RS485
Analog output Code
0/4÷20 mA WA
0/2÷10 V ** WU * option for an extra fee
**  output 0/2÷10 V it is mounted instead of the output 0/4÷20 mA (standard)
***  order with only one SSR output is only available for output 3 (fully functional)
Interfece Ethernet * Code
Ethernet (10base-T) RJ45AR663.B / o / o / o / o / o / o
2. Connection of a 2- and 3-wire transducer
     (Io - current, Uo - voltage output)
3. Connection of a SSR type relay to regulator's control output
4. Galvanic separation of circuits
OUTPUT
SSR1÷SSR3
     Io        +24V
Transducer
2-wire
        Io         24V
   Transducer
        3-wire
+_
              Uo     24V
   Transducer
         3-wire
+_
IN
1 10 10
+
_ SSR
+
_    LOAD
Power Supply
       Usup
       RS485
Measurement input
Analog output
24Vdc power supply
SSR1÷SSR3
USB
       RJ45
      P1       P2       P3
IN
2
IN
3
IN
4 9
IN
1
IN
2
IN
3
IN
4 109
IN
1